FAIRFAX POLICE DEPARTMENT

REPORTING PERIOD: 2021

PATROL STATISTICS

Statistic

Total Incidents
Calls for Service
Officer Initiated Incidents
Traffic Stops
Other OIA Incidents
Bus/Building checks
Veh/Ped Check

Total Officer Reports
Accident
Courtesy
Crime
Drunk Driving
Information
Public Intoxication

Unclassified Reports

Total Misdemeanor & Felony Arrests
Misdemeanor Arrests
Adult
Juvenile
Felony Arrests
Adult

Juvenile

Citations
Bicycle
Felony
Misdemeanor
Non Traffic
Parking Violation
Traffic (Moving)
Unclassified

FIs

Count

17032
6922
10110
3336
6774
972
511

790
41
2
384
44
290
26
3

176
160
157

16

15

1323

29

48

728

457
55



